
Ovl Cls No Cls Driver Club NW 3 Car c.c. Time CI IOP

27 1 22 1A Dominic Hayes Austin Mini 84.43s 84.43 100.00%

32 2 20 1A Gordon Peters FIAT 500 Sport 86.03s 84.43 98.14%

21 1A Stephen Akers NTR

9 1 26 1B Peter Siddle Renault Clio 182 Cup 76.01s 77.45 101.89%

24 2 27 1B Matthew Gregory Honda CR-X 83.19s 77.45 93.10%

33 3 28 1B Tony-Cristi Nechifor Renault Clio 200 Sport 86.30s 77.45 89.74%

15 1 33 1C Glen Shaw Nissan 350Z 78.98s 80.03 101.33%

26 2 34 1C Chris Dee MINI Cooper S 84.25s 80.03 95.00%

31 3 35 1C Paul Rennison Porsche 944 S2 85.73s 80.03 93.36%

5 1 47 1E Richard Clews Volkswagen Golf 73.43s 74.66 101.68%

10 2 41 1E Izzie Lawrence Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 76.33s 74.66 97.81%

14 3 39 1E Daniel Talbot Mitsubishi Lancer Evo III RS 78.35s 74.66 95.29%

30 4 940 1E Pete Richings Toyota GR Yaris 85.55s 74.66 87.27%

47 5 40 1E Joy Richings Toyota GR Yaris 103.45s 74.66 72.17%

37 1 46 1F Geoffrey Ballinger Austin Mini 89.13s 89.13 100.00%

46 2 45 1F Caleb Yates Austin-Healey Sprite Ashley GT 103.01s 89.13 86.53%

22 1 50 2A Roger Abbott 23/005 Caterham 270R 82.25s 82.25 100.00%

10 1 954 2B Matt Bramall 23/003 Caterham Super 7 Zetec 76.33s 76.33 100.00%

20 2 54 2B Chris Bramall 23/002 Caterham Super 7 Zetec 81.83s 76.33 93.28%

8 1 59 3A Gavin Neate Peugeot 106 75.15s 78.55 104.52%

39 2 60 3A Andrew Rollason Ford KA 92.14s 78.55 85.25%

49 3 958 3A Carole Nicholls Austin Mini 105.65s 78.55 74.35%

50 4 58 3A Megan White Austin Mini 115.43s 78.55 68.05%

19 1 73 3B Razvan Rosca Renault Clio 81.81s 85.12 104.05%

21 2 70 3B Taras Andrusin Renault Clio 172 Cup 81.95s 85.12 103.87%

23 3 66 3B Ivan Russell Ford Anglia 105E 82.39s 85.12 103.31%

25 4 72 3B Sheridan Bell Renault 5 GT Turbo II 83.68s 85.12 101.72%

36 5 71 3B Paul Barker Toyota Mk1 88.40s 85.12 96.29%

40 6 68 3B Johnny Hulme Renault 5 GT Turbo Coupe 92.49s 85.12 92.03%

41 7 67 3B Mark Honey Peugeot 205 GTI 92.54s 85.12 91.98%

42 8 74 3B Lee Turner Mazda MX5 Mk1 94.55s 85.12 90.03%

43 9 64 3B Philip Bowman Ford Escort RS2000 94.78s 85.12 89.81%

44 10 65 3B David Mockford MG Maestro 96.88s 85.12 87.86%

45 11 69 3B Paul Boscott Lotus Elan +2 98.47s 85.12 86.44%

75 3B Daniel Scrase NTR

2 1 80 3C Damien Bradley Subaru Legacy 68.50s 70.75 103.28%

6 2 78 3C Stephen Moore Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI RS 73.67s 70.75 96.04%

7 3 79 3C Jim Herbert Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V 74.58s 70.75 94.86%

12 4 977 3C Richard West Ford Sierra XR4x4 77.40s 70.75 91.41%

13 5 77 3C Philip West Ford Sierra XR4x4 77.54s 70.75 91.24%

29 6 81 3C Michael Woodhouse Toyota Celica GT4 85.38s 70.75 82.86%

82 3C Antonio Giovinazzo NTR

982 3C Dominico Giovinazzo NTR

16 1 86 3F Graham Beale Ginetta G33 79.11s 80.26 101.45%

28 2 87 3F Robert Pallett Ginetta G20 84.85s 80.26 94.59%

48 3 85 3F Dan Fountain QT Wildcat 300 STR 105.01s 80.26 76.43%

3 1 992 4A Stephen Mallet Radical PT6 71.63s 71.63 100.00%

17 2 91 4A Ian Medcalf FIAT 500 Special Saloon 79.56s 71.63 90.03%

92 4A Richard Mallet NTR

1 1 101 4B Olly Clark Subaru Impreza 65.00s 69.64 107.13%

4 2 96 4B David Rowe Audi S1 E2 Pike's Peak 73.31s 69.64 94.99%

18 3 97 4B Roman Grendel Volkswagen Scirocco TCR 79.67s 69.64 87.41%

34 4 99 4B Tim Jeffrey Renault Alpine GTA LM 86.83s 69.64 80.20%

35 5 98 4B Jonathan Doubleday Ford Cortina 87.50s 69.64 79.58%

38 1 16 SB Toby Ward Toyota GT86 91.24s 91.24 100.00%

ANWCC SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP - Round 11 (Sprint Round 9)

Coventry Motofest Sprint - BARC (Midlands) - 3 June 2023 - Coventry

SP20230603-coventry / Results 1 / 1


